
Sr.no.
Name of the Employer/ 

Company/ Organizations
Location HR Contact Name

Design

ation
Email Contact (Landline) Contact (Mobile)

1 Kintu Designs Pvt. Ltd. Surat Sheetal Patel HR sheetal@kintudesigns.com 0261-2977123 9586049482

2 GSV- The Financial Supermarket Surat Roopal Baraiya HR hr@financialsupermarket.in 0261-4103110 9978955771

3 Activous solutions surat Divyesh Bardoliya HR tp.dev1251991@gmail.com +919712249122 9712249122

4 Idea To Working Surat Nirav Panchal HR hr@ideatoworking.com 7567939975

5
Gujarat Enviro Protection & 

Infrastructure Ltd

Ahmedabad, Baroda, Dahej, 

Ankleshwar, Panoli, Bharuch, 

Kutchh, Palsana, Vapi, D&H

Hardik Thanki HR hardik.thanki@luthraindia.com 7069084905

6 HDFC BANK Bardoli, Surat, Vyara and Madhi Parixit Sanghvi HR parixit.sanghvi@hdfcbank.com 9376943420

7 Multiform Sports Surat Manish Undheriya HR multiformsports.hr@gmail.com 0261-6532320 9909026556

8 Nirmal Bang Security Pvt. Ltd. Navsari Pragnesh Gandhi HR pragnesh.gandhi@nirmalbang.com 2637699005 7600021608

9 DNK Technologies Surat Anand Kaushik HR hr@dnktechnologies.com 9033330404 9033330404

10 Ultra Rich weddings Pvt. Ltd.
Ahmedabad , Surat , Mumbai , 

Bangalore, Delhi 
Saurabh Goswami HR info@ultrarichmatch.com 079-29701014 9638775753

11 Shriram HR Management Services Pvt. Ltd. All Over India and Abroad Chandrakant Dayma HR
shriramhrmgt@gmail.com

ckdayma45@gmail.com

0260-2424761

0261-2423760

09825139148, 9825123898

WHATSAPP 09375960760

12 BR Consultancy Pan India Bhairav Bhavsar HR brconsultant12@gmail.com 9879540403 8866668352

13 Maheshkumar Mittal & Co. Surat Abhishek Mittal HR ca.abhimittal@gmail.com 2613074080 9724599993

14 Modi Corporations Surat Irfan Modi HR modicorporations@gmail.com +91 9067786037 +91 9601430004

15 Navkar Enterprise Surat Amit Mehta HR info@navkarsoftware.com 7359322200 7359322200
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